RECEIVEL
FEB 22 2022
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

Fully Fund a Non-Police Crisis Response Team in Tacomal!

As a broad coalition of individuals and organizations, we demand the Tacoma City Council
create a fully-funded crisis response model housed entirely outside of the police department by
the next budget biennium.

Our immediate demands include:

1) All of the 18-21 crisis response and community liaison positions identified by the city's
recent divertible calls study are created outside of the Police Department.

2) The new crisis team is funded for full-time, 24/7 dispatch, with multiple units available
at a time.

3) All 20% of identified divertable calls are moved to the new team by 2023.

4) Team hiring is done through local hires from the most impacted communities, with
neutrality and union recognition for staff on the new team

5) The 12 officer “shortage” in the Tacoma Police Department is not back-filled.

6) There is a new, neutral third party academic study on divertible calls by 2023, and that
City Council commits to acting on the new diversion recommendations.

Our 2023-2024 biennial budget demands include:
1) Expanded funding for the new team without any new funding for policing

2) Replacing the majority of retired, fired or otherwise discontinued police with positions
in the new crisis response team

3) Passing an ordinance giving the CPAC enforcement authority
4) Creating a community-based commission to oversee operations for the crisis
response team

In solidarity,

350 Tacoma

Black Panther Party of Washington - Tacoma Chapter

The Conversation

Decriminalize UWT

Lawyers Against Systemic Racism

Tacoma-Pierce County Democratic Socialists of America

Tacoma Tenants Organizing Committee



First Name
Hope

Erin

John

Sajin
Beverly
Desirae
Wiedenheft

Brian

Krystle
Brooke
Carl
Tanisha
Tanisha
Lindsey
Amanda
Michelle
Sean
Laurie
Aashir
Sarah
Tara
Steve

Elizabeth
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Last Name

Abrams

Adachi-Kriege

Adams
Alcid
Allen
Allen
Alyssa

Amundsen
Barnkow

Amundson
Andersen
Anderson
Antoine
Antoine
Antos
Anuraga
AQUINO
Arent
Arnold
Awan
Axling
Bacher
Bakker

Baldo

Email

hopefoote@gmail.com
erin.adachikriege@yahoo.com
john.adams7@gmail.com
sajinalcid@gmail.com
Beverly@tacomalegalcoach.com
desirae206@me.com
alyssa.wiedenheft@gmail.com

sendai4d5@gmail.com

krystle5485@hotmail.com
sixesalwayswin@icloud.com
carl11anderson@yahoo.com
tanishanantoine@yahoo.com
wearelegallyblack@gmail.com
lindsey.antos@gmail.com
amanda.anuraga@gmail.com
michelle.aquino2412@gmail.com
seanarent5@gmail.com
tacomalaurie@msn.com
Ashnycguy@gmail.com
sarah_axling@msn.com
tarabacher@gmail.com
bakker.steve.w@gmail.com

maidenmizchief@gmail.com

Zip Code
9840
94611
98443
98406
98405
98404
98406

98404

98406
98366
98403
98409
98409
98402
98418
98374
98418
98405
98405
98407
98467
98405

98502



Jacob
Isabel
Jennifer
Alex
Jeremyah
Marcus
Gary
Karin
Newsom
Kayla
Orion
Laura
Laura
Malakay
Chad
Darrian
Nathan
Trish
Trish
Jesse
Collin
Jessica
Tricia
Sarah

Claire

Ball
Barbera
Barfield
Barnes
Barrett
Bartlett
Barton
Baumann
Becca
Becker
Benedict
Bentle
Berry
Betor
Bishop
Black
Blackmer
Blau
Blue
Bohlin
Booker
Boutte
Boyer
Brady

Bramli
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jacobm.ball@yahoo.com
ibarbera24@gmail.com
jennbar77@gmail.com
alexb88alumni@gmail.com
myahlbarrett@gmail.com
mabartlett@hotmail.com
g3.barton@gmail.com
Karibaumann@outlook.com
newsombecca@gmail.com
kayla_becker@ymail.com
o.rose.benedict@gmail.com
lauralbentle@gmail.com
Iberry511@gmail.com
malakay.list@gmail.com
chadrbishop@gmail.com
darrianblack47@gmail.com
nathanblackmer@gmail.com
trishbme@gmail.com
temptrish1@msn.com
jlbohlin23@gmail.com
Collinbooker@yahoo.com
jessicamboutte0@gmail.com
tricia.gail.boyer@gmail.com
commerford.brady@gmail.com

pandoxa@yahoo.com

98405

98406

98409

98391

98499

98404

98498

98465

98407

98465

98405

98405

98418

98406

98329

98802

98404

98407

98407

98405

98422

98406

98406

98404

98405



April
Nicole
LeMay
Amadeo
Heath
Francesca
Tori

Kate

Evan
Janice
annie
Ruby
Zebbadiah
Vanessa
Daniel
Melissa
Danielle
Mariesa
Selena
Christopher
Jessica
Adame
Rainey
Rowan

Becki
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Brees
Brees
Brenda
Breneman
Breneman
Breneman
Brewster
Briddell
Bridges
Bridges
brock
Brownawell
Bruser
Buckley
Buelterman
Burks

Bus

Bus
Caldera
Campbell
Campbell
Carin
Carlin
Carrick

Casey

aprilbrees@hotmail.com
breesnc@gmail.com
brendaklemay@gmail.com
6brenemans@gmail.com
heath.breneman@gmail.com
francesca.breneman@gmail.com
torian.k.brewster@gmail.com
thebriddellgroup@gmail.com
bridgesevan@gmail.com
Mamzbridges@gmail.com
2209annie@gmail.com
brownawellruby@gmail.com
zebbadiahbruser@gmail.com
vfbuckley@gmail.com
laneydossantos@gmail.com
arlinkitty@yahoo.com
danielle.bus@gmail.com
mariesa.bus@gmail.com
sgtivaw@gmail.com
chriscampbell650@gmail.com
jcatalina27@gmail.com
rinbele@hotmail.com
raineycarlin@gmail.com
rowancarrick@gmail.com

beckimae@gmail.com

98407

98407

98408

98418

98418

98418

98405

98405

98406

98403

82072

98408

98404

98404

98404

98405

98405

98405

98375

98407

98499

98405

98422

98405

98371



Anne-Marie

Craig
Logan
Alex
Christopher
Tara
Danielle
Danielle
Zachary
Jeremy
Jon

Alma
Kristoffer G
Bronwyn
Malik
Jarrett
David
Bethany
CAROL
Mason
Mary

Wolf
Rosemary

Jenny

Cavanaugh

Chapman
Charkowski
Charpentier
Chase
Chase
Chastaine
Chastaine
Chastaine
Chaulsett
Chouinard
Christean
Clare
Clarke
Clinton
Cloud
Cohen
Cole
COLLERAN
Collier
Connolly
Cook
Cooke

Coonc

Fully Fund a Non-Police Crisis Response Team for Tacoma 4

cavanaughannemarie@yahoo.co
m

cachapman034@gmail.com
logchark@gmail.com
a_charpentier@hotmail.com
onogodzilla@hotmail.com
taramchase@hotmail.com
daniewiley@gmail.com
danie.chastaine@outlook.com
zach.chastaine@gmail.com
jeremy1391@hotmail.com
jgchouinard@gmail.com
trish.christean@gmail.com
kristofferclare@gmail.com
bronwynclarke95@gmail.com
sevendapantha@gmail.com
jadacloud9@gmail.com
dave@squidart.com
bethanyjoycole@icloud.com
cacolleran@msn.com
mason.collier@snhu.edu
Mteconnolly@gmail.com
wolfforthepeople@gmail.com
ROSE.COOKE@GMAIL.COM

missjen76@hotmail.com

98409

98409

98446

98403

98446

98446

98422

98405

98405

98418

98023

98403

98405

98418

98409

7950

98408

98403

98498

98498

98405

98416

98373

98444



Keysha-Rae
Jeremy
Allison
Nichole
Fletcher
Kenneth
Alice
Mariah
Martha
Elizabeth
Nicholas
Ryan
Ryan
Virginia
Helen
Kathleen
Catherine
deanne
Nicole
Madeline
Rachel
Amelia
Amelia
Dorian

Katy

Cooper
Cragin
Criswell
Crockett
Crone
Cruz
Cryer
Cumberland
Curwen
Daling
Davis
Davis
Davis
Dundas
Edwards
Elling

Ellis
english
Enslow
Ervin
Ervin
Escobedo
Escobedo
Esper-Taylor

Evans
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keysharaecooper@gmail.com
jeremycragin@yahoo.com
alliekins1994@gmail.com
niclorax@gmail.com
fletchercrone@gmail.com
cruzkenneth@gmail.com
Aliceallosaurusart@gmail.com
mariahchuck15@gmail.com
martha.curwen@gmail.com
edaling43@gmail.com
n_Davis_149@hotmail.com
ryand8vis@gmail.com
rxaxdavis@gmail.com
pennyzuu@gmail.com
helenofpylos@yahoo.com
elling.k@gmail.com
catvellis@gmail.com
dine_in@msn.com
enslown@gmail.com
madipoppins@gmail.com

rachel5000@gmail.com

ameliab24escobedo@yahoo.com

aie524@uw.edu
dorian.l.e.taylor@gmail.com

katy.nicoud@gmail.com
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98406

98405

98404

98407

98416

98405

98445

98204

98407

98404

98445

98403

98403

98405

98403

98405

98408

98394

98405

98407

98406

98498

98498

98328

98406



Regina
sarah
Jenyfer
Diana
Zoe
Alexa
Immaculate
Jamie
Sherilyn
Elsbeth
Celene
Alexa
Leah
Crea
Lauren
Molly
Zantrel
David
Noah
Emily
Kristen
Kristy
Randee
Michael S

Monica

Evans
evans
Ewig
Falco
Fawver
Fay
Ferreria
Fiano
Finlayson
Flanders
Floyd
Folsom-Hill
Ford
Forrest
Fox
Frankel
Franklin
Galazin
Geist
Gibbons
Gledhill
Gledhill
Goehler
Goodman

Goulette
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ReginaEvans253@gmail.com
sarahcorinn@gmail.com
jen.freedomgirl@gmail.com
difalco@yahoo.com
zoeannefawver@gmail.com
alexafpfay@gmail.com
immaculatewashere@yahoo.com
jamie.lefiano@gmail.com
finlaysonsherilyn@gmail.com
elsbeth.flanders@gmail.com
cssakellis@gmail.com
alexafolsomhill@gmail.com
liyah_3@yahoo.com
daco.forrest@gmail.com
aretiriyel@gmail.com
moe.frankel@gmail.com
mimibean21@gmail.com
davidgalazin@gmail.com
noah.p.geist@gmail.com
emzilla99@gmail.com
kris10g68@hotmail.com
southsoundantiracist@gmail.com
randeegoehler@gmail.com
xenon.goodmann@gmail.com

monica.music.love@gmail.com

98444

98404

98405

98406

98405

98103

98390

98405

98404

98404

98144

98407

98466

98418

98407

98418

98204

98403

98402

98444

98335

98335

98409

98409

98407



Chris
Rebecca
Aram
Margo
Frances
Shoshana
Kelsey
Mar
Jeremy
Athena
Dawn
Gabrielle
Tim
Melissa
Carolyn
Phil
Matthew
Clayton
Tom
Nancy
Rachel
Clair
Eric
Emily

Katie
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GREEN
Greene
Greenman
Greenman
Greet
Groom
Gulley
Gutierrez
Gwinner
Hamilton
Hammer
Hanley
Hannon
Harris
Hartt
Harty
Harvey
Hassell
Hathorn
Hausauer
Haxtema
Hayes
Herde
Hernandez

Hernandez

greenchris360@gmail.com
rebeccagreene749@gmail.com
aramgre@gmail.com
margogreenman@gmail.com
francesgreet@gmail.com
simonereed3001@gmail.com
misscogs@hotmail.com
mariannedbuckland@gmail.com
jeremysgwinner@gmail.com
mifuyuhamilton@gmail.com
freebrd78@gmail.com
gabi.cicourel.hanley@gmail.com
hannontim1@gmail.com
mkittybebe@gmail.com
hartt_c@yahoo.com
philhartymusic@gmail.com
mharvey2015@gmail.com
hassellsemail@gmail.com
tomhathorn@gmail.com
nancy@nancyhausauer.com
rachel.haxtema@gmail.com
clairhayes@yahoo.com
ericherde@gmail.com
femmetrust@gmail.com

katie526@hotmail.com

98391

98404

98407

98405

98406

98416

98405

98597

98405

98444

98405

98400

98408

98406

98408

98403

98402

98406

98403

98405

98406

98402

98406

98404

98405



Nolan
Cindi
Andrea
Jamie
Shawn C
Whitney
Rachel

Erick

Katie

Angharad

Melissa
Sarah
Abigail
Roseanna
Sean
Joshua
Jennifer
Jesse
Carol
Castelaz
Pool
Brooklyn

Michaela G

Hibbard-Pelly
Hickman

Hill

Hill

Hill

Hill

Hoffman

Hohnstein-Van
Etten

Hohnstein-Van
Etten

Hollingworth

Hollon
Hoopes
Hooyer
Hopper
Horner
Hulkoff
Huntting
Inman
Isaac
Isaac
Jake

Jennings

Johnson Blanchard
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hibbardpellyn@gmail.com
cindi.hickman@gmail.com
andrealhill@gmail.com
list@secretagentaudio.com
ht8906@msn.com
whitneyhillpager@gmail.com
contact@pwistudio.com

erickhve@gmail.com

kevanetten@gmail.com

angharad.hollingworth@gmail.co
m

melissah1014@gmail.com
sarah.e.hoopes@gmail.com
abby@swoonrecords.com
roseannahopper@yahoo.com
sean.horner@hotmail.com
hulkoffjjdd@gmail.com
jennrinehart@gmail.com
inman.jesse@gmail.com
carolannisaac@msn.com
idcastelaz@gmail.com
jpower101@aol.com
jenningsbrooklyn@gmail.com

mjaybe15@gmail.com

98418

85648

98409

98405

98498

98403

98405

98405

98405

98404

98418

98466

98405

98409

98499

98404

98406

98405

98119

60643

98338

98342

98406



Stephens
Cassandra
Laura

Sid
Jeremy
Heather
Ackein
marilyn
Carol
Holly
Melissa
Kelsey
Pamela
Kyle
Jeremy
William
carly
Nina
David
Martha
Jeanette
Katrina
Kelly
Cassandra

Kristin
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Jolinda
Jones
Jones
Jordan
Kamel
Kerr

Kim
kimmerling
Kindt
Klindt
Knott
Kraft
Krayenbuhl
Kunchick
Kunz
Kupinse
kurtz
LaBrosse
Lambert
Lambert
Lantz
LaRossa
Latimer
Lee

Lillegard

jolindast@gmail.com
mad.foxes@icloud.com
[j36910@gmail.com
sidpjordan@gmail.com
jeremy.kamel@outlook.com
jerichosoul@gmail.com
a.kimmotion@gmail.com
mkimmerling8@gmail.com
carolkindt@msn.com
clarinetfrog@gmail.com
martialyss@gmail.com
kraftkelsey98@gmail.com
pkrayenbuhl@berkeley.edu
kyle.kunchick0809@gmail.com
maureenjerry@yahoo.com
williamkupinse@gmail.com
crosekurtz@gmail.com
desert.rose2208@yahoo.com
lambertdavid39@gmail.com
martilambert2@gmail.com
jeanettelantz@gmail.com
katrinalarossa@gmail.com
kfaerie40@gmail.com
leeandmcneill@gmail.com

lillegard.kristin@gmail.com

98405

98409

98444

98407

98303

98465

98499

98407

98407

98403

98508

98405

98406

98373

98405

98406

98402

98502

98466

98466

98407

98408

98404

98404

98445
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lan
Megan
Quenessa
Kelly
Millie
Nathan
Eric
Heather
Jonathan
Kendall
Megan
Christina
Annelise
Jayme
Melanie
Zachary
Rachael
Diane Linscott
iona

Sue
Justine
Nakanee
Connor
Theresa

Ken

Littau

Little

Long
Lynch

M

Mabel
Madfis
Mahler
Mahler
Mahoney
March
Marriner
Martin
Martin
Matheson
Matthews
Maya
McAlister
mcclellan
McCluskey
Mccord
McCord
Mccrummen
McDonald Evans

McDouall

ian.j.littau@gmail.com
megan.c.little@live.com
Quenessal 4@gmail.com
kezeiler@gmail.com
harlee.mcclelland@gmail.com
mjonate7@gmail.com
ericmadfis@gmail.com
heather.mahler1@gmail.com
jonny.redd1988@gmail.com
kendallbomahoney@gmail.com
megan.march@gmail.com
chrssymrrnr@gmail.com
anneliserose5@gmail.com
jaymelee70@gmail.com
mejama22@gmail.com
bushels-zaps-06@icloud.com
rachie253@gmail.com
sassythistle@gmail.com
ionaxmcc@gmail.com
mccluskey710@hotmail.com
naturalmystic2013@gmail.com
nakaneemonique@gmail.com
connormccrummen@gmail.com
agapegardening@yahoo.com

kmcdouall@gmail.com

98122

98402

98405

98404

98444

98409

98406

98409

98408

98405

98422

98409

98407

98584

98406

98405

98405

98403

98329

98323

98166

98444

98023

98404

98405



Peach
Juli
jadakiss
Lauren
Jamia
Lindsay
Jepsen
Jessica
Kaleb
Whalen
Wallace
Adam
Westley
Streate
Alex
Avery
Julie
Aaron
Meghan
Rory
Julia
Sulan
Nyef
Chris

Ryan
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McDouall
McGruder
mckay
McKenna
McRae
Medema
Melissa
Merritt
Merwin
Michael
Michele
Mickelson
Mickens
Mikaela
Miller
Miller
Miller
Milton
Mitchell
Mitchell
Mizutani
MLYNAREK
Mohamed
Moore

Moore

lezley.mcdouall@gmail.com
dadajuli@hotmail.com
jadeyavi@gmail.com
laurenmckenna7@gmail.com
j.mcrae1013@gmail.com
lindsayrae@gmail.com
mkittybebe@hotmail.com
jnz2987 @hotmail.com
kaleb.merwin@gmail.com
sparta1386@hotmail.com
michele91172@yahoo.com
a.james.mickelson@gmail.com
westleymickens18@gmail.com
dmksfamily@gmail.com
millertheodore@gmail.com
amiller4580@gmail.com
jumill038@gmail.com
aaronchancemilton@gmail.com
meginvasion@gmail.com
mrory90808@gmail.com
julia.mizutani@gmail.com
sulan.mlynarek@gmail.com
nyefmoh@gmail.com
Cdmoore207@gmail.com

moore.ryan.patrick@gmail.com

98405

98406

98465

98405

98407

98403

98406

98409

98406

98467

98406

98405

98388

98406

98406

98405

98409

98444

98407

98405

98403

98408

98445

98409

98403



Tyron
Irene

Kat
Sophia
Erin
Beverly
Arwyn
Ann

Gabi
Eileen
Scott
Alexandria
April
Tamiko
Debra
Ruth
Audrey
Ingrid

Jen
Robert
Margherite
Samantha
Maranda
Devan

Brianna
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Moore
Morrison
Moulton
Munic
Murray
Naidus
Naylor
Nelson
Newgent
Newton
Nicholson
Nickerson
Nimick
Nimura
Odegard
Ogden
Oliver
Olmstead
Orr
Osborn
Ottaviano
Overstreet
Paikin
Parker

Patterson

tytymo@gmail.com
morrmi26@gmail.com
kat.m.moulton@gmail.com
soph.munic@gmail.com
emurrayc@gmail.com
bnaidus@uw.edu
arwynnaylor@gmail.com
ann.nelson@msn.com
gabriellenewgent@gmail.com
mammyde2@gmail.com
mothbali@comcast.net
Ixnickerson73@gmail.com
aprilnimick@live.com
tfnimura@gmail.com
debbyheyd@gmail.com
rogden@uw.edu
audreyoliver91@outlook.com
iolmstead15@gmail.com
jenno_rr@hotmail.com

osborn1970@yahoo.com
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margheriteottaviano@gmail.com

sroverstreet@gmail.com

indigoironicallyivory@gmail.com

dvparker1990@gmail.com

bripatterson@live.com

98403

98404

98403

98406

98466

98403

98446

98402

98118

98465

98405

98409

98407

98406

98466

98405

98405

98403

98405

98405

98402

98466

98107

98408

98409



Zack
Laura
Kandace
Roxanne
Chloe
Darrylynn

Sally

Taija
Rebecca
Cathy
Abby
Jennifer
Lester
Brenna
Jonathan
Matthew
Christopher
Kayla
Jessi
Dickerson
Karen
Norma
Guadalupe

Alexandrea

Pattin
Paynter
Pearsall
Pearsall
Pearson
Penney

Perkins

PerryCook
Phrathep
Pick
Pierson
Pledger
Pogue
Pool
Pottle
Price

Pyke
Quinn
Quizar
Rainbow
Ramage
Ramirez
Ramos-Orozco

Rebar
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zackpattin@gmail.com
watchoutforlaura@yahoo.com
kandacemarion@hotmail.com
believeinthegreat@gmail.com
chloepearson13@gmail.com
darrylynnpenney@gmail.com

sally@practicalsolutionstacoma.c
om

taijabean@gmail.com
Brownelizard@gmail.com
cathyp@tenantsunion.org
atppierson@comcast.net
stellagracestudios@gmail.com
lespoguejr@gmail.com
brenna67@gmail.com
jonathanpottle@gmail.com
matt.pricew@gmail.com
cpyke88@icloud.com
kaylala427@gmail.com
jquizar@gmail.com
rainbowdickerson@comcast.net
kr.catalina@gmail.com
normat37carr@yahoo.com
geramos@uw.edu

alrebar05@gmail.com

98402

98405

98404

98445

98406

98405

98405

98329

98406

98465

98354

98408

98405

98404

98402

98405

98418

98465

98405

98407

98405

98406

98404

98408



Nick
Steven
Bonnie
Benjamin
Brianna
Marnie
Karla
Nicollette
Rev. Tandi
Sarah
Gail
Melvin
Maria
Carly
Katlin

Liz

Devin
Holly
Josh
Cheryl
Keri
Shaw
Kim
Alexis

Alexander
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Reber
Reed
Rico

Riley

Rindlisbacher

Ritchie
Rixon

Roe
Rogers
Rogers
Ross
Rouse
Rubatino
Rushforth
Rutledge
Ryan

Rydel Kelly
Rydel Kelly
S

Saltzman
Saltzman
Sander
Santiago
Sargent

Scheel

npreber@gmail.com
iwanttoemailsteven@gmail.com
bonbrico@gmail.com
bensriley@gmail.com
brianna.rindlisbacher@gmail.com
marnie.ritchie@gmail.com
rixon.karla@gmail.com
nroe@live.com
uutandi@gmail.com
rogers.sarah.maria@gmail.com
gailtacoma@gmail.com
melrou@gmail.com
rainbow.rubatino@gmail.com
theactualcarly@gmail.com
katlinrrutledge@gmail.com
lizleininger@yahoo.com
peopleofearth@gmail.com
teleskichica@gmail.com
Joshsanchez2222@gmail.com
frodofailed@gmail.com
keridaniellecullen@gmail.com
sander98198@gmail.com
kim.a.santiago@outlook.com
alexisscarlett@gmail.com

alexscheel@gmail.com

98403

98466

98403

98466

98404

98405

98408

98405

98403

98406

98446

98406

98422

98406

98406

98404

98405

98405

98055

98375

98375

98404

98327

98403

98405
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Charlotte
LeeAnn
Jamika
Jamika
Jessa
Josef
Trevor
Megan
Lukas
Diane

People for Peace Justice &
Healing

Kyle
Shannon
kiera
Gracie
Trelayna
Suzanne
Leah
lan
Jaala
Mary
Pace
Stacey

Dee

Schneider
Schneider
Scott

Scott

Scott

Sellers
Sellman
Selvage
Senesac
Shaughnessy

Shawl

Shea
Shea
shedd
Sherman
Sizer
Skaar
Smillie
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
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